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 Classificació  : IV OPEN BMW BTT QUART                                              
 
 Lloc de celebració   : QUART                
 Data                 : 09/02/14 
 Classe de la prova   : XC2    / BTT-Raid Open Terr itorial                 
 Distancia            :  20     Kms - Promig     :  19     Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  Temps     Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------- -------------------------------------- 
   1 *    13 GUERRA,Francisco     VE-50  SCOTT TEAM  XC              01:03:10           
   2      42 PUIG,Dominique       VE-50  CATALANS T EAM VTT          01:03:25       15 seg. 
   3      35 VILLAR,Anna          F-ELI  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:06:56     3:46 min. 
   4       5 CASTELLA,IVO         CAD-2  SCOTT TEAM  XC              01:06:56     3:46 min. 
   5      29 GONZALEZ,RUBÉN       CAD-2  MEDINA COM PETICION         01:09:28     6:18 min. 
   6      12 GAY,ORIOL            CAD-2  AYATS CYCL ES               01:13:17    10:07 min. 
   7      54 CORS,Joan            VE-50  BICI EQUIP  CENTELLES       01:13:29    10:19 min. 
   8      22 RUIZ,DANIEL          CAD-1  BICISPRINT -LEKUE           01:13:29    10:19 min. 
   9      17 QUINTANA,Pau         CAD-1  PLATJA D´A RO. CLUB CICLIS  01:14:14    11:04 min. 
  10      52 REYES,Francisco      VE-50  TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA    01:16:50    13:40 min. 
  11      31 MARTINEZ,IVAN        CAD-1  FERBIKES P RATS             01:17:46    14:36 min. 
  12       2 BAYO,David           CAD-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:17:46    14:36 min. 
  13      47 NAZAR,Roberto jalil  CAD-1  ARTSPORT C LUB ESPORTIU     01:20:17    17:07 min. 
  14      78 COROMINAS,PAU        CAD-2  MONTY-AMBI SIST             01:20:24    17:14 min. 
  15      55 DURAN,MAGDALENA      F-CAD  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:20:37    17:27 min. 
  16      71 NOVALLAS,Miguel Ange CAD-1  TAYMORY-BI CICLETES SEGÚ    01:20:49    17:39 min. 
  17       1 AGUILERA,Pablo       CAD-2  MONTY-AMBI SIST             01:21:31    18:21 min. 
  18      75 RODRIGUEZ,RICARD     CAD-1  TBIKES                     01:22:48    19:38 min. 
  19      36 WALIÑO,JORGE         CAD-2  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           01:23:59    20:49 min. 
  20      48 HAIBA,Mohamed        CAD-1  ARTSPORT C LUB ESPORTIU     01:25:30    22:20 min. 
  21      32 MATA,MAGI            CAD-1  MEDINA COM PETICION         01:25:34    22:24 min. 
  22      27 CORRAL,Domingo       VE-50  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:25:55    22:45 min. 
  23      30 MARSÓ,GUILLEM        CAD-2  FERBIKES P RATS             01:27:51    24:41 min. 
  24      18 QUINTANA,Joan        VE-50  PLATJA D´A RO. CLUB CICLIS  01:30:26    27:16 min. 
  25      77 SIRERA,FRANCESC XAVI VE-50  OSONA. CLU B BTT            01:32:15    29:05 min. 
  26       8 FABRELLAS,JORDI      VE-50  BTT PALAFR UGELL CLUB ESPO  01:34:41    31:31 min. 
  27      25 VILLARET,ESTHER      F-JUN  TOT-NET                    01:34:48    31:38 min. 
  28      43 SOLER,ALEIX          CAD-2  PLATJA D´A RO               01:37:00    33:50 min. 
  29       6 COSTA,Mariona        F-CAD  L´ESCALA-E MPURIES. CLUB C  01:40:20    37:10 min. 
  30      24 SALCEDO,Joan         VE-60  GIRONA. CL UB ESPORTIU BIK  01:41:07    37:57 min. 
  31      14 HERNÁNDEZ,ALEJANDRO  CAD-2  TBIKES                     01:42:04    38:54 min. 
  32      69 SCHMIDT,PERE         VE-50  BICI OCI C OMP.. CLUB CICL  01:43:25    40:15 min. 
  33      70 MOLAS,Jordi          VE-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:43:25    40:15 min. 
  34      80 CARBONES,Ingrid      F-ELI  GUESS BIKE  GUAK            01:43:25    40:15 min. 
  35      21 ROURA,Silvia         F-JUN  BICIS ESTE VE               01:44:07    40:57 min. 
  36      58 FRANCO,JESÚS         CAD-1  BICIS ESTE VE               01:47:08    43:58 min. 
  37       9 FERRER,JORDI         VE-50  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:47:08    43:58 min. 
  38      16 MARCHAL,Josep Lluis  VE-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:47:59    44:49 min. 
  39      49 ROMERO,DAVID         CAD-1  ARTSPORT C LUB ESPORTIU     01:49:45    46:35 min. 
  40      10 GAMERO,ERIK          CAD-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:51:07    47:57 min. 
  41      45 RIGAU I,JOAN         CAD-1  ARTSPORT C LUB ESPORTIU     01:53:21    50:11 min. 
  42      20 ROMERO,ANTONIO       CAD-1  PLATJA D´A RO. CLUB CICLIS  01:57:05    53:55 min. 
  43     478 NOGUE,Narcis         VE-50  FUTUR ESPO RT CLUB          01:59:56    56:46 min. 
  44      38 GRANADOS,JAN         CAD-1  MONTY-AMBI SIST             02:00:35    57:25 min. 
  45      28 GISPERT,ROGER        CAD-2  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       02:05:20  1:02:10 hor. 
  46      15 JULIAN,MANUEL        VE-60  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO.  02:06:28  1:03:18 hor. 
  47       4 BRAU,JAIME           VE-60  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      02:27:51  1:24:41 hor. 
  48      61 LEIVA,Susana         F-M30  LA TORRETA  BIKE            02:35:10  1:32:00 hor. 
  49      53 PUJOL,JÚLIA          F-CAD  SURIA BICI S FIGUERES CLUB  02:37:37  1:34:27 hor. 
  50      76 COLOMÉ,ORIOL         CAD-2  MONTY-AMBI SIST             02:49:19  1:46:09 hor. 
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 Classificació de : CADETES 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1 *     5 CASTELLA,IVO         CAD-2  SCOTT TEAM  XC              01:06:56          min. 
   2      29 GONZALEZ,RUBÉN       CAD-2  MEDINA COM PETICION         01:09:28     2:32 min. 
   3      12 GAY,ORIOL            CAD-2  AYATS CYCL ES               01:13:17     6:21 min. 
   4      22 RUIZ,DANIEL          CAD-1  BICISPRINT -LEKUE           01:13:29     6:33 min. 
   5      17 QUINTANA,Pau         CAD-1  PLATJA D´A RO. CLUB CICLIS  01:14:14     7:18 min. 
   6      31 MARTINEZ,IVAN        CAD-1  FERBIKES P RATS             01:17:46    10:50 min. 
   7       2 BAYO,David           CAD-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:17:46    10:50 min. 
   8      47 NAZAR,Roberto jalil  CAD-1  ARTSPORT C LUB ESPORTIU     01:20:17    13:21 min. 
   9      78 COROMINAS,PAU        CAD-2  MONTY-AMBI SIST             01:20:24    13:28 min. 
  10      71 NOVALLAS,Miguel Ange CAD-1  TAYMORY-BI CICLETES SEGÚ    01:20:49    13:53 min. 
  11       1 AGUILERA,Pablo       CAD-2  MONTY-AMBI SIST             01:21:31    14:35 min. 
  12      75 RODRIGUEZ,RICARD     CAD-1  TBIKES                     01:22:48    15:52 min. 
  13      36 WALIÑO,JORGE         CAD-2  BICISPRINT  LEKUE           01:23:59    17:03 min. 
  14      48 HAIBA,Mohamed        CAD-1  ARTSPORT C LUB ESPORTIU     01:25:30    18:34 min. 
  15      32 MATA,MAGI            CAD-1  MEDINA COM PETICION         01:25:34    18:38 min. 
  16      30 MARSÓ,GUILLEM        CAD-2  FERBIKES P RATS             01:27:51    20:55 min. 
  17      43 SOLER,ALEIX          CAD-2  PLATJA D´A RO               01:37:00    30:04 min. 
  18      14 HERNÁNDEZ,ALEJANDRO  CAD-2  TBIKES                     01:42:04    35:08 min. 
  19      58 FRANCO,JESÚS         CAD-1  BICIS ESTE VE               01:47:08    40:12 min. 
  20      49 ROMERO,DAVID         CAD-1  ARTSPORT C LUB ESPORTIU     01:49:45    42:49 min. 
  21      10 GAMERO,ERIK          CAD-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         01:51:07    44:11 min. 
  22      45 RIGAU I,JOAN         CAD-1  ARTSPORT C LUB ESPORTIU     01:53:21    46:25 min. 
  23      20 ROMERO,ANTONIO       CAD-1  PLATJA D´A RO. CLUB CICLIS  01:57:05    50:09 min. 
  24      38 GRANADOS,JAN         CAD-1  MONTY-AMBI SIST             02:00:35    53:39 min. 
  25      28 GISPERT,ROGER        CAD-2  BIKE AREA LLAGOSTERA       02:05:20    58:24 min. 
  26      76 COLOMÉ,ORIOL         CAD-2  MONTY-AMBI SIST             02:49:19  1:42:23 hor. 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES CADET 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1 *    55 DURAN,MAGDALENA      F-CAD  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:20:37          min. 
   2       6 COSTA,Mariona        F-CAD  L´ESCALA-E MPURIES. CLUB C  01:40:20    19:43 min. 
   3      53 PUJOL,JÚLIA          F-CAD  SURIA BICI S FIGUERES CLUB  02:37:37  1:17:00 hor. 
 
 Classificació de : FEMINES JUNIORS 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1 *    25 VILLARET,ESTHER      F-JUN  TOT-NET                    01:34:48          min. 
   2      21 ROURA,Silvia         F-JUN  BICIS ESTE VE               01:44:07     9:19 min. 
 
Classificació de : FEMINES 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1 *    35 VILLAR,Anna          F-ELI  TOMAS BELL ES-CANNONDALE    01:06:56          min. 
   2      80 CARBONES,Ingrid      F-ELI  GUESS BIKE  GUAK            01:43:25    36:29 min. 
   3      61 LEIVA,Susana         F-M30  LA TORRETA  BIKE            02:35:10  1:28:14 hor. 
 
 Classificació de : MASTERS-50 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1 *    13 GUERRA,Francisco     VE-50  SCOTT TEAM  XC              01:03:10           
   2      42 PUIG,Dominique       VE-50  CATALANS T EAM VTT          01:03:25       15 seg. 
   3      54 CORS,Joan            VE-50  BICI EQUIP  CENTELLES       01:13:29    10:19 min. 
   4      52 REYES,Francisco      VE-50  TRUJILLO. CLUB CICLISTA    01:16:50    13:40 min. 
   5      27 CORRAL,Domingo       VE-50  MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA   01:25:55    22:45 min. 
   6      18 QUINTANA,Joan        VE-50  PLATJA D´A RO. CLUB CICLIS  01:30:26    27:16 min. 
   7      77 SIRERA,FRANCESC XAVI VE-50  OSONA. CLU B BTT            01:32:15    29:05 min. 
   8       8 FABRELLAS,JORDI      VE-50  BTT PALAFR UGELL CLUB ESPO  01:34:41    31:31 min. 
   9      69 SCHMIDT,PERE         VE-50  BICI OCI C OMP.. CLUB CICL  01:43:25    40:15 min. 
  10      70 MOLAS,Jordi          VE-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:43:25    40:15 min. 
  11       9 FERRER,JORDI         VE-50  MEDINA. CL UB CICLISTA      01:47:08    43:58 min. 
  12      16 MARCHAL,Josep Lluis  VE-50  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    01:47:59    44:49 min. 
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  13     478 NOGUE,Narcis         VE-50  FUTUR ESPO RT CLUB          01:59:56    56:46 min. 
 
 Classificació de : MASTERS-60 
 -------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------------- 
   1 *    24 SALCEDO,Joan         VE-60  GIRONA. CL UB ESPORTIU BIK  01:41:07          min. 
   2      15 JULIAN,MANUEL        VE-60  BIKE HOUSE -TOMAS DOMINGO.  02:06:28    25:21 min. 
   3       4 BRAU,JAIME           VE-60  LA TORRETA  BIKE. CLUB      02:27:51    46:44 min. 
 
 


